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Travail en classe
Travail à 

domicile 
Assiduité

1 ADJABI SOMIA 13 13

2 AMAIRIA DJEHINA 13 0

3 BECHKOURA SARA 13 13

4 BENKHALED SAFA 13 13

5 BENMELIT HANA 14 14

6 BENYAGOUB MERIEM 14 14

7 BOUAZILA MEHDI 12 12

8 BOUCHELAGHEM CHAHINAZE 14 14

9 BOUDEN HESNA 14 14

10 BOUKELMOUNE YASSAMINE 14 14

11 BOUMEDIENE INES NAHLA 15 15

12 BRACCIANI ROUMAYSSA 0

13 CHEMLAL SAFA 13 13

14 DEMNATI WAFA 12 12

15 DRIDI ZEYNEB 12 12

16 GOUASMIA BOCHRA 13 13

17 HADADI ISMENE HANA 16 16

18 HAMACHE RIM 15 15

19 HARID MARWA 15 15

20 KEBASSI MANEL 15 15

21 KHAROUBI AMEL 16 16

22 KIRATI WISSAME 15 15

23 LOGRAB IMANE 15 15

24 MANSOURI ASSILA 13 13

25 MEHIRA MADJIDA CHAHINEZ 15 15

26 NAGHIZ IMEN 13 13

27 OUDINI AMEL 14 14

28 OUMRANI SAFA 13 13

29 SALMI GHADA 13 13

30 SEDRA SAMIA 15 15

31 TABOUCHE AYA 13 13

32 TALBI IMANE 16 16

33 TEBBANI SAMAH 0

34 TOULGUI ROQIYA ASSALA 13 13
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1 ADJABI SOMIA 13

2 AMAIRIA DJEHINA 13

3 BECHKOURA SARA 13

4 BENKHALED SAFA 14

5 BENMELIT HANA 13

6 BENYAGOUB MERIEM 11

7 BOUAZILA MEHDI 14

8
BOUCHELAGHEM CHAHINAZE

14

9 BOUDEN HESNA 12

10 BOUKELMOUNE YASSAMINE 13

11 BOUMEDIENE INES NAHLA 14

12 BRACCIANI ROUMAYSSA

13 CHEMLAL SAFA 14

14 DEMNATI WAFA 11

15 DRIDI ZEYNEB 14

16 GOUASMIA BOCHRA 14

17 HADADI ISMENE HANA 12

18 HAMACHE RIM 15

19 HARID MARWA 14

20 KEBASSI MANEL 12

21 KHAROUBI AMEL 13

22 KIRATI WISSAME 15

23 LOGRAB IMANE 13

24 MANSOURI ASSILA 13

25
MEHIRA MADJIDA CHAHINEZ

13

26 NAGHIZ IMEN 13

27 OUDINI AMEL 14

28 OUMRANI SAFA 15

29 SALMI GHADA 13

30 SEDRA SAMIA 14

31 TABOUCHE AYA 15

32 TALBI IMANE 15

33 TEBBANI SAMAH

34 TOULGUI ROQIYA ASSALA 13

35
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